
4-H Dog Show - TBD
4-H Horse & Pony Show - TBD

Post Fair Week Activities

2026 Washington County 4-H Fair Schedule2026 Washington County 4-H Fair Schedule
Pre-Fair Activities

Monday June 1, 2026
All entries must be in FairEntry

Tuesday  June 9, 2026
5:30pm - Consumer Clothing &
sewing Fashion Revue, followed by
Communications judging @ the
Extension Office.

Thursday  June 4, 2026
5:00pm - All grounds clean up & set
up. Pizza provided by Washington
County 4-H Council

Thursday  June 11,  2026
10:00am-12:00pm - Early project drop
off (no judges on site)
4:00pm-7:00pm - ALL projects check-in

Mini 4-H, Perishable, Non-Perishable 

Saturday June 13, 2026
ANIMAL CHECK-IN DAY 

1:00pm-3:00pm - Rabbit & Poultry 
3:00pm-5:00pm - Sheep & Goat
6:00pm -9:00pm - Beef & Swine 

Sunday June 14, 2026
4:00pm-6:00pm - 4-H Building
Open House
6:30pm - 4-H Awards Night
7:30pm - Cards & Cornhole

Monday June 15, 2026
9:15am - ALL Livestock exhibitor meeting, followed
by hill pass pick up.
10:30am - Poultry Show
6:00pm - Sheep Show

Tuesday June 16, 2026
9:00am - Goat Show (Dairy, Meat, Pygmy)
6:00pm - 4-H Beef Show

Wednesday June 17, 2026
9:00am - Dairy Cattle Show
11:00am - Rabbit Show
6:00pm - Swine Show

Thursday June 18, 2026
9:00am - County Born & Raised Swine, Sheep &
Goat Show.  
2:00pm - Livestock Skill-a-Thon Contest
6:00pm - Dairy Beef followed by County Born &
Raised Beef Show

Friday June 19, 2026 
8:00am - breakfast provided by Indiana Farm Bureau Insurance,
Salem Office
9:00am - Jamboree of Fun
11:00am - Pizza provided by First Harrison Bank
11:30am - 12:30pm - Water games with Taylor
12:30pm - 1:30pm - Jamboree Clean Up
3:00pm - Mini Showmanship Show
6:00pm - Small Animal Supreme Showmanship, followed by Large
Animal Supreme Showmanship
TBA - Clean up & Set up for the auction
11:30pm-12:30am - non-auction animal release 

(animals only, no tack should be loaded out at this time)

Saturday June 20, 2026
6:00am-8:00am - non-auction animal release

Trailers must be off the hill by 8:15 am
8:30am - donuts provided by First Savings Bank
9:30am - 4-H Livestock Auction

No pen cleaning should take place during the auction or animal load-out
TBA - All species clean up resume
11:00am - 3:00pm - Static Project Pick-Up

Fair Week Activities

Livestock trailers should not be on the hill outside of designated times.


